Dobé Istvan emlékverseny 2001

Fl2C
Hely Név

1. Kormos Géabor
2. Bognéar Daniel

3. Hrab Déaniel

4. Spisak léaszld

5. Zsilinszky Pal

6. Garda David

7. Richard Olhava

8. Barna Tamés

9. Csonka Géabor
10. Szivds Déaniel
11. Juhész Marton

Fehér Csaba

F14B
Hely Név

1. Szabd Andrés
2. Gancs Daniel

3. Ferenczi Adam

4., Boros Déaniel

5. Garda Taméas

6. Szabd Géabor

7. Gidofalvy Szabolcs

8. Kelemeny David

9. Kuzmann Zsolt
10. Kaldé Attila
11. Pleiveisz Péter
12. Trécsanyi Miklés
13. Molnar Gergd
14. Bordas Attila
15. Magyar Séandor
16. Kormos Marci
17. Gabnai Zoltéan
18. Bertdti Rébert
Fl16B
Hely Név

1. Tomé&s Drencéak
2. Szajkd Csaba
3. Kovacs Adam

4. Horvath Zoltén
5. Kald Jbzsef

6. Halasz Balézs
7. Pintyili Gergely

8. Simegi Jéanos

9. Duhi Baléazs
10. Ferenczi Krisztién
11. Halész Gergd
12. Farkas Gydrgy
13. Korin Juraj
14. Kovacs Gébor
15. Csoéra Déniel
16. Hajdu Jbzsef
17. Dobrossy Adam

Klub

ESP
NYV
ETC
JVs
DIS
DIS
ATU
JVs
BSC
ESP
TTE
ETC

Klub

ESP
TSE
ETC
TSE
DIS
DIS
TDK
ETC
ESP
ETC
JVs
DNS
BSC
JVSs
ESP
ESP
DNS
DTC

Klub

ATU
ETC
ETC
TSE
ETC
ETC
DTC
DTC
DTC
ETC
ETC
ESP
ATU
ETC
ESP
DIS
DIS

Rajteng. Eredm. %
1890408KG 16.18 100.00
16.48 103.07
17.11 105.42
1900423SL 17.40 108.38
1890106zP 19.11 117.69
1900111GD 20.25 125.26
20.38 126.58
1890918BT 22.45 139.57
25.48 158.28
1910312sD 27.45 170.25
31.10 191.21
hiba
Tm=40.18 Pm=30.00
Rajteng. Eredm. Pont
1880520sA 39.21 28.11
1870326GD 39.50* 29.07
1890628FA 41.43 32.81
1871019BD 43.43* 36.78
1870609GT 45.01* 39.36
1880226SG 45.28 40.26
1871007GS 47.42 44.69
1881217KD 48.15 45.78
1890301KZ 48.39 46.58
1890320KA 49.33 48.36
1880516PP 49.41 48.63
1870713TM 52.34 54.35
54.01 57.23
1870124BA 55.41 60.54
1870131MS 58.18 65.73
1870524KM 58.40 66.46
1880229GZ 61.41 72.45
1880909BR 64.39 78.34
Tm=43.53 Pm=11.52
Rajteng. Eredm. Pont
39.57 6.01
1850402sC 44.26 12.29
1861116KA 47.16 16.26
1861106HZ 47.22 16.40
1860416KJ 50.28 20.75
1870930HB 56.54 29.77
1851108PG 57.51 31.10
1860517sJ 58.16* 31.68
1851001DB 59.32* 33.46
1870511FK 64.29 40.40
1850808HG 70.15* 48.48
1861021FG 72.46 52.01
75.50 56.31
1860131KG 96.21 85.07
1860203BM 101.26 90.00
1851126HJ 104.26 90.00
1850710DA 110.40 90.00



Varga Zsolt

F18B

Hely Név

~ o U W N

Balabéads Péter Gergd

Bognar Mark
Pleiveis Jb6zsef
Molnar Gergely
Téth Akos
Balogh Janos
Tolvaj Péter
Mészaros Bence
Boros Andréas
Gintner Marton

F20A

Hely

g w N

Név

Jbzsa Gébor
Marek Krizan
Németh Akos
Tapaszti Zoltéan
Demeter Zsolt

F21A

Hely

~ o U W N

Név

Harkényi Zoltéan
Cserpak Zsolt
Lévai Ferenc
Toéth Attila
Forrai Gabor
Szundi Attila
Gyimesi Zoltan
Kiss Jbzsef
Borbés Nandor

F21B

Hely

el e e el e e
<o W N O W

O 1 o U D W N

Név

Gillich Gydérgy
Forrai Miklés
Less Aron
Szorényi Gabor
Gillich Istvéan
Pap Attila
Gaébor Jbzsef
Venczel Gébor
Balla Séandor
Balogh Mark
Torok Imre
Antdk Gergely

Domonyik Szabolcs

Rusvai Lé&szlbd
Serestey Aron
Fekete Zoltan
Emmer Gyorgy

NKZ

Klub

DTC
NYV
JVs
DIS
ESP
DNS
DIS
NKZ
TSE
ESP

Klub

TSE
ATU
TTE
TTE
DTC

Klub

MEA
NYV
MEA
KTK
HTC
DTC
TTE
NYV
MEA

Klub

THA
HTC
DTC
DTC
MSE
MOM
CBD
MEA
KTK
JVSs
MAF
0oscC
MEA
JVs
ELT
ESP
DTC

1850225VZ hiba
Tm=73.49 Pm=10.00
Rajteng. Eredm. Pont
1830623BP 61.48% 0.23
1841123BM 76.07* 11.87
1840628PJ 83.32* 17.90
1840510MG 95.03 27.26
95.34 27.68
1840606BJ 98.20 29.93
1831227TP 104.16 34.75
1840721MB hiba
1840606BA hiba
1830322GM hiba
Tm=79.38 Pm=15.00
Rajteng. Eredm. Pont
1830818JG 72.03 6.43
72.16 6.67
1820805NA 94.35* 31.90
141.27 84.86
1811017DZ 163.04* 90.00
Tm=71.06 Pm=7.03
Rajteng. Eredm. Pont
1801102HZ 67.31% 2.90
1791202Cz 72.14 8.34
1740406LF 73.32%* 9.84
1800806TA 74.54 11.41
1790512FG 89.32* 28.30
1800907SA 90.07 28.97
1720805GZ 111.15 53.35
1720611KJ hiba
1760609JA hiba
Tm=60.08 Pm=15.47
Rajteng. Eredm. Pont
1680424GG 58.49* 13.49
1790512FM 58.58* 13.71
1800420LA 62.36 19.18
1790320SG 65.01 22.82
1661231GI 68.05 27.43
1741029PA 69.20 29.31
1781110GJ 70.13 30.64
1790119VG 71.06 31.97
1541017BS 71.45*% 32.95
1770517BP 72.18 33.77
1730502TI 72.33 34.15
1740414AG 78.33 43.18
1731213DS 78.38 43.30
1621106RL 81.44 47.97
1721114SA 83.06 50.02
1671114FZ 92.22 63.96
1790520EG 93.35 65.80



18.

Birdé Aron

19. Kozma Ferenc
Pusztai Arpad
Tarcsail Laszld
Pethes Rbébert
Csikdés Tamés

F21BR

Hely Név
1. Baracsi Gébor
2. Friedrich Gébor
3. Gidoéfalvy Tibor
4. Vladimir Kopanicak
5. Bujdosdé Tibor
6. Zakarids Janos
7. Dankd Istvan
8. Liskany Jbzsef
9. Zelei Ferenc
10. Pintye Balézs
11. Batta Istvéan
12. Molnar Attila
13. Kozma Zsolt
14. Nagy Adam
15. Borsi Ferenc
16. Jbzsa Géabor dr.
17. Balint Léaszld
18. Zagyi Lé&szld
19. Bejczi Gébor
20. Szalénczi Csaba
21. Szatmdry Zoltéan
22. Giddéfalvy Péter
23. Kiss Dezsd
24. Adrian Bailey
25. Kiss Ga&bor Andras
26. Bujdosdé Sandor
27. Bencze Zsolt
F21C

Hely Név
1. Bobédk Zsolt
2. Bbnusz Péter
3. Szabd Zoltéan
4. Karczag Tamés
5. Végh Zoltéan
6. Fiigedi Zoltéan
7. 0l4dh Gyula
8. Dbsa Léaszld
9. Vadész Tamés
10. Hajnal Attila
F35

Hely Név

Sw N

Juhédsz Miklods
Nemeshédzi Léaszld
Garda Arpad
Blézer Attila

BEA
HAD
DNS
DNS
JVs
JVS

Klub

TTE
MOM
TDK
ATU
DNS
TSE
TTE
NYV
TDK
DNS
TTE
TTE
HAD
KAL
HAD
DTC
ESP
JMD
MEA
DTC
CBD
TDK
CBD
ESP
ESP
HAD
HAD

Klub

JVSs
ESP
DIS
DTC
MOM
KOS
KOS
ESP
DNS
BEA

Klub

TTE
PSE
DIS
ESP

1770114BA 117.03 90.00
1680114KF 141.15 90.00
1641126PA hiba
1751224TL hiba
1690405NT hiba
1810829CT hiba
Rajteng. Eredm. %
1711121BG 37.56 100.00
1780925FG 46.07 121.57
1810820GT 48.15 127.20
48.48 128.65
1680603BT 53.01 139.76
161082423 56.42 149.47
1690521DI 57.52 152.55
1610503LJ 58.16 153.60
1611024ZzF 59.22 156.50
1820914PB 61.20 161.69
61.41 162.61
1701224MA 62.36 165.03
1700601KZ 62.49 165.60
1760322NA 62.57 165.95
1680613BF 63.32 167.49
17311233G 63.37 167.71
1710916NG 65.06 171.62
1670210zL 66.25 175.09
1691011BG 67.11 177.11
70.58 187.08
171060852 74.26 196.22
1590820GP 77.42 204.83
82.08 216.52
5660823AB 84.54 223.81
1801226KG 89.00 234.62
1660917BS 90.54 239.63
1690503BZ 118.25 312.17
Rajteng. Eredm. %
50.51 100.00
1820823BP 55.29 109.11
1801004S% 56.44 111.57
1660530KT 59.07 116.26
59.49 117.63
70.43 139.07
72.17 142.15
1631114DL 74.21 146.21
74.58 147.43
1691123HA 137.10 269.75
Tm=65.37 Pm=24.22
Rajteng. Eredm. Pont
1600615JM 61.02* 19.29
1600327NL 67.34* 29.17
1620619GA 68.16 30.23
1640918BA 81.12* 49.78



5.
6.

F40

Hely

O 1 o U b W N

F45

Hely

O 1 o U W N

F50

Hely

R O W 0 ~J o U b W N -

e

F55

Hely

W N

F60

Hely

Dsw NN R

Gyallai Jénos

Szabdé Tamas Gyula

Név

Polak Jozef
Varga Jbézsef
Szocs Laszld
Gabnai Ernd
Korin Juraj

Trocsanyi Zoltén

Kiss Tibor

Dobrossy Istvan dr.

Név

Zsilkin Viktor
Harkanyi Csaba
Bokros Istvéan
Lovéasz Istvan
Zsilinszky P&l
Bunyik Laszld
Olajos Ferenc
Csikdés Miklés

Név

Kovacs Andrés
Kéri Péter
Bacsé Attila

Salga Istvan dr.

Vincze Istvan
Gancs Kalman
Andréasi Lajos
Lazar Léaszld
Jbzsa Gydrgy
Okos Ernd
Gulyas Gyula
Kiss Attila

Név

Boros Andrés

Friedrich Vilmos

Buda Jbzsef
Ballagd Béla

Név

Kangasmaki Heikki

Szebeli Istvan
Jbzsa Imre
Tordk Istvan

MEA
DEA

Klub

ATU
NKZ
SPA
DNS
ATU
DNS
JVS
DIS

Klub

TDK
HAV
MEA
SMA
DIS
MEA
PSE
JVSs

Klub

NYV
TSE
TSE
SMA
MEA
TSE
TSE
PSE
DTC
ESP
DIS
SSC

Klub

TSE
BEA
BSC
JVSs

Klub

BSC
SSC
DTC
DEA

1650712GJ
1640408sT

Rajteng.

1600509VvJ
1580923sL
1610214GE

1610811T2Z
1570823KT
1600517DI

Rajteng.

15610222V
1550611HC
1550414BI
1530504LI
1520915ZzP
1540817BL
15406300F
1550130CM

Rajteng.

1480603KA
1501107KP
1510305BA
1490310ST
1490521VI
1470226GK
1481201AL
1480128LL
14707243G

1481119GG
1500914KA

Rajteng.

1460311BA
1460616FV

1441124BB

Rajteng.

1341027sI
141013001
1390222TI

85.
88.

22
17

Eredm.

45.
47 .
53.
57.
57.
59.
70.
105.

19
47
58
01
46
54
13
44

Eredm.

43.
.34
49.
49.
55.
61.
77.
137.

44

03

02
55
54
57
57
08

Eredm.

44

50

.30
46.
.25
50.
54.
57.
59.
61.
77.
79.
99.

52

42
55
43
27
43
03
57
40

hiba

Eredm.

47

.31
50.
58.
62.

08
02
53

Eredm.

38.
46.
53.
68.

46
23
45
21

56.08
60.49

o\

100.00
105.44
119.09
125.82
127.47
132.18
154.95
233.32

o\

100.00
103.52
113.90
115.95
129.85
143.90
181.07
318.54

o

100.00
105.32
113.30
113.93
123.41
129.70
133.60
138.69
173.15
179.66
223.97

oe

100.00
105.51
122.13
132.34

100.00
119.65
138.65
176.31



F70

Hely Név

1. Ladislav Olhava
2. Kiss Béla
3. Balogh Laszld

N12C

Hely Név

Rusvai Moénika
Korinova Ivana
Varga Adél

Bertbéti Regina
Zsigmond Vanda
Vémos Bogléarka

o U w N

N14B

Hely Név

1. Kovéacs Kinga

2. Sumegi Maria

3. Rabai Maria

4. Fenyvesi Laura
5. Szajkdé Zsuzsanna
6. Miskdé Tinde

7. Vizauer Gydngyi
8. Liskédny Krisztina
9. Horvath Hajnalka
10. Baglyas Eszter
11. Prokaj Eszter
12. Szabd Adrien
13. Szacska Nikolett
14. Nyisti Szilvia
15. Varga Noéra
16. Téth Krisztina
17. Sipos Lili
18. Szivds Timea
19. Juhész Zsdéfia

Hajdu Angéla

N16B

Hely Név

1. Fellegi Ivett
2. Bunyik Emese
3. Liskany Diéna
4. Daragd Zsodfia
5. Bertdédti Diana
N18B

Hely Név

Zsigmond Széava
Csikdés Néra
Csikdés Eva

Dsw NN R

Kovér Csilla

Klub

ATU
JVs
AOS

Klub

JVS
ATU
NKZ
DTC
DTC
ETC

Klub

ETC
DTC
ESP
KTK
ETC
BSC
ETC
NYV
TSE
ESP
ESP
ETC
ESP
NYV
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
TTE
DIS

Klub

DTC
MEA
NYV
ESP
DTC

Klub

DTC
JVS
JVs
DIS

Rajteng. Eredm. %
31.27 100.00
1300502KB 34.11 108.69
1221115BL 41.18 131.32
Rajteng. Eredm. %
2890904RM 18.47 100.00
19.22 103.11
2900711VA 21.49 116.15
2900122BR 21.59 117.04
2900921zv 22.26 119.43
23.53 127.15
Tm=33.36 Pm=30.00
Rajteng. Eredm. Pont
2871004KK 30.56* 24.44
2880120SM 33.42 30.21
2880303RM 36.11 35.38
2880517FL 37.20% 37.78
28702025% 37.26 37.99
37.48 38.75
2870815VG 38.30* 40.21
2880601LK 40.43 44.83
2880228HH 40.47 44.97
2870809BE 42.25 48.37
44.15 52.19
2890707SA 44.35 52.88
2870123S8N 50.19 64.83
2870927vJ 52.44 69.86
2880202VN 54.58 74.51
55.05 74.76
2880806SL 60.02 85.07
28710278T 61.00 87.08
63.58 90.00
2870417HA hiba
Tm=44.10 Pm=12.00
Rajteng. Eredm. Pont
2851230FI 41.27% 8.80
2850109BE 43.55* 11.71
2860418LD 47.07* 15.47
2860831Dz 49.10 17.89
2860729BD 50.11 19.08
Tm=60.32 Pm=7.17
Rajteng. Eredm. Pont
28501017Zs 51.19* -0.01
2830312CN 62.06 8.39
2830425CE 68.10 13.12

2840818KC 71

.07 15.42



5. Balogh Katalin
6. Szenteil Zsuzsa
Katona Eszter
N21A
Hely Név
1. Lux Andrea
2. Bokros Andrea dr.
3. 0l4dh Anikd
4. Makrai Eva
5. Rakayova Martina
6. Kesztylis Szilvia
7. Szigethy Agnes
8. Lubinszki MAaria
9. Farkas Gabriella
10. Prékop Marta
11. Rostéas Anikd
N21B
Hely Név
1. Nagy Krisztina
2. Lakdé Judit
3. Pénzes Erzsébet
4, Bird Fruzsina
5. SzQics Judit
6. Zambd Judit
7. Petrd Annamaria
8. Rusvainé Bardbcsi Katalin
9. Pelhés Livia
10. Németh Helga
11. Friedrich Orsolya
12. Zambdé Katalin
13. Balogh Edina
14. Hornyén Katalin Dr.
15. Gondos Timea
16. Szabd Anita
17. Vadaszné Kerese Andrea
18. Magyar Agnes
19. Forréas Aletta
20. Molnadr Orsolya
21. Juhész Diéna
22 . Prinzhausen Judit
Gillichné dr.Kalocsai Ad
Lengyel Andrea
N21C
Hely Név
1. Lada Nikolett
2. Gaberova Emilia
3. Kiss Gyongyi
4. Fetter Andrea
5. Mitterer Andrea
6. Juhédsz Ezsébet* Bné

N35

Harsanyi Rita

JVs
TTE
KTK

Klub

TTE
MEA
NYV
NYV
MEA
PVS
MOM
DTC
MEA
KTK
MEA

Klub

BEA
ESP
DTC
BEA
ESP
DTC
JVs
JVSs
TTE
KAL
BEA
DTC
JVs
SMA
DTC
DIS
DNS
DTC
BEA
DNS
JVs
TTE
MSE
TTE

Klub

BEA
ATU
JVSs
ESP
BEA
ESP
ELT

2830112BK 72.36* 16.57
283102837 78.38* 21.27
2830708KE hiba
Tm=59.15 Pm=3.49
Rajteng. Eredm. Pont
2750320LA 54.28 -1.23
2690326HA 61.37% 5.83
27407260A 61.41 5.89
280051 6ME 63.17% 7.47
6760904RM 63.33 7.73
2760226KS 64.37 8.79
2770417SA 65.45 9.91
27609191M 71.45% 15.83
2791108FG 79.49 23.79
6820317PM 84.15 28.17
2750410RA 88.47 32.64
Tm=49.12 Pm=14.63
Rajteng. Eredm. Pont
2760329NK 46.05* 10.22
2750122LJ 50.24 16.33
2701019PE 51.07* 17.34
2740725BF 52.26 19.21
2650216SJ 56.20 24.73
275041923 56.55 25.55
2820813PA 57.44 26.71
2650729RB 58.48* 28.22
2770108PL 58.58 28.45
2760430NH 59.18 28.92
2800529F0 62.07 32.91
2760220ZK 62.29 33.43
2790407BE 63.38 35.06
2661118DK 63.58 35.53
2820109GT 66.58 39.77
2800901sA 67.12 40.10
2670525VK 68.11 41.50
2760430MA 69.58 44,02
2670724BA 74.11 49.99
2780308MO 77.58 55.34
81.02 59.68
2781114PJ 84.27 64.52
2691124KA hiba
2761111LA hiba
Rajteng. Eredm. %
2790124LN 38.49 100.00
40.43 104.89
49.30 127.52
2720921FA 50.38 130.44
2540324MA 55.21 142.59
27309190k 58.10 149.85
hiba



Hely Név

1. Témérdi Agnes
2. Marczis Méarta
Karmadn Katalin

N40
Hely Név
1. Kozak Eva
2. Csikdés Mikldosné
3. Ostorics Zsuzsanna
N45
Hely Név
1. Boros Zoltéanné
Kovéacs Olga
Benga Andrésné
Boros Marianna

N50

Hely Név

1. Hinterstein Ferencné

2. Bird Aletta
3. Fileki Emdke

Nyilt
Hely Név

Jécsak Attila
Ujvary Levente
Giddéfalvi Péterné
Kovéacs Zita
Horvath Zolténné
Edo Krizan

Virag Istvan

Kiss Judit

Péli csaléad

O J o U b W N

=
[@>Ne}
. .

Liské&ny Jbézsefné

=
N P

Takacs Anikod
Katona Ferenc dr.
Jegesi Baléazs
Laszl6 Gabriella

Klub

HSE
ESP
KTK

Klub

ESP
JVs
PSE

Klub

ESP
HAV
SSC
TSE

Klub

DNS
BEA
DNS

Klub

NYV
BEA
TDK
ETC
TSE
ATU
DNS
JVs
ETC
NYV
KTK
KTK
JVSs
SPA

Rajteng.

2631221TA
2610803MM
2581212KK

Rajteng.

2580502KE
2600823CM
259100807

Rajteng.

2531213BZ
2551016KO
2520920BA
2540204BM

Rajteng.

2500306HF
2470610BA
2390317FE

Rajteng.

1760609JA

2890812KZ

1560111KF

Eredm.

50.
72.

08
49

hiba

Eredm.

53.
53.
67.

18
48
32

Eredm.

41.
58.

14
37

hiba
hiba

Eredm.

52.
73.
109.

14
04
26

Eredm.

30.
41.
47.
49.
50.
55.
57.
.22

57

59.
.24

69.
134.

69

39
32
49
57
03
01
10

02

37
43

hiba
hiba

o\

100.00
145.25

o\

100.00
100.94
126.70

o\

100.00
142.16

o

100.00
139.89
209.51

o\

100.00
135.51
156.01
162.97
163.30
179.50
186.51
187.17
192.60
226.43
227.13
439.53



